
Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Updated: 13-Feb

Court Court 1
(Near)

Court 2
(Far) Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

6:00 * 12 v 13 * 1 v 3 * 16 v 12 -- * 10 v 17 -- * 12 v 10 --
7:00 # 10 v 11 $ # 4 v 5 # 15 v 11 $ 3 v 7 # 13 v 14  7 v 1 # 17 v 15 $ 3 v 4 
8:00  14 v 15 -- & 14 v 10 * 2 v 5 & & 12 v 15 * 2 v 4 & & 13 v 11 * 1 v 2 &
9:00 -- -- $ 17 v 13  1 v 6 $ 11 v 16 $ 6 v 5 $ 16 v 14  6 v 7 
BYE 16,17    2, 6    -- 4    -- 3 -- 5

Court Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2
6:00 * 17 v 12 -- * 14 v 12 % 16 v 17 % * 17 v 14 * 7 v 2 * 16 v 12 --
7:00 # 10 v 13 $ 3 v 2 # 10 v 16 %  4 v 7 # % # 13 v 16 # 3 v 5 $ # 15 v 11 $ 7 v 3 
8:00 & 16 v 15 * 4 v 6 & & 11 v 17 % * 2 v 6 & & 15 v 10 %  1 v 4 & 14 v 10 * 2 v 5 &
9:00 $ 14 v 11  5 v 7 $ 13 v 15 $ 1 v 5 $ 11 v 12 % 10 v 13 % $ 17 v 13  1 v 6 
BYE -- 1    -- 3    -- 6    -- 4    

Court Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2
6:00 * 17 v 10 % 13 v 15 % * 12 v 10 -- * 16 v 17 --
7:00 # % 13 v 14  3 v 4 # 15 v 17 $ 3 v 2 # 10 v 11 $ 7 v 1 
8:00 & 12 v 15 % * 6 v 7 & & 11 v 13 * 4 v 6 & & 15 v 13 * 4 v 5 &
9:00 $ 11 v 16 $ 1 v 2 $ 14 v 16  5 v 7 $ 12 v 14  6 v 3 
BYE -- 5    -- 1    -- 2    

Shiver Me Hitters

817-213-7748

Setting Ducks Joel Smith

Any Sets Will Do
Bumpin' Uglies Trey Watts

Name

Blockheads

Just the Tip

We Always Get It Up Brittany Hughes 817-721-8688
Krush David Walker

20-Feb

16-Jan

27-Feb

6-Mar

23-Jan

Kylie Casey
Tom Bergmann

319-651-3361

Blank / Completed scoresheets are to be Found At / Returned To the Front Desk

30-Jan

6-Feb 13-Feb

9-Jan

# Referee 6:00
$ Referee 8:00
& Referee 9:00

kffernandez15@gmail.com
Captain

Nichole McCown 563-505-4735
brittany.rodriguez300@yahoo.com

20-Mar

Cherie Mazurowski

kcasey@blackbeardoperating.com
tom.a.bergmann@lmco.com817-763-1060

david76134@gmail.com

2018 Winter Indoor Schedule
Division: Tuesday Coed Sixes

Nice Tips Sam Lawson 214-924-3550

Phone

817-986-2787

Empire Strikes Back

Email
Katheryn Fernandez 817-308-7642

samueljlawson@utexas.edu
reatinagwen@gmail.com

nikkit13@gmail.com
Reatina Wright 254-592-3073

% Double Header

27-Mar

Playoffs

13-Mar

817-917-3753 treywatts@hotmail.com
Can U Dig Us

* Referee 7:00

My Bad 2.0 James Desmond goawayspamguy@yahoo.com
shelleysmith56@gmail.com

Dat Ace Doe. John Thompson 321-663-5641 jbthompson401@gmail.com

c.l.mazurowski@gmail.com
Dirty Diggaz Randi Wallum 682-227-4188 rlwallum@gmail.com

408-750-6776

Solar Bears Haydn Vaughan 214-434-6686 haydn.vaughan@yahoo.com

817-263-5668


